e T 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
B ANE _COUNTY DEPT OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
:%' Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & el e
TRAN SPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 3

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 11/16/2017

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316028 (Contract # 12930A)
P.O. No.: 20172007-00

PROJECT: Renewable Fuel Credit Management from BioCNG Utilization
PROVIDER: EcoEngineers - '
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

Requested By: Owner

)
3. Proposed Change: Proposed 2018 RVO impact report.
4

Reason for Change: Necessary for project planning and development.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $5,515.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Provider

The'otigmaliContract AMOUNTIVAS - ot oy oo e brotissttonvesrsmmms sebnens sots crtrouyibsharssy codpirssssstissne stavsnat $271,662.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........cooeeievieiiniiiiiniinnenniinecniaes $817.50
The Contract:amount priot to thiS Change ONder Was. .. o tiieiiaier ioos e devssreisorssanivesssssesssssssadonssuvissns $272,479.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........cccoevviiiiinenines $5,515.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccevevriiiiiniiiniieiinniininncnene $277,994.50
The Completion Date willlbe noreasediby . . ivioiirase s i csriisisosimns isibsnsuonsstorsusssiessseseszsenssshastiigsnessoess 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............. December 31, 2021
Approvals: % /{

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

L {
Provider Architect /

W?/ _ Highway & Transportation PWHBD—

Purchasing Division

Final Copy Distribution: Provider Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

RECEIVED
NOV 27 2017
PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE A

\

o,

X4
H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Hackner\01 - Solid Waste Projects\316028 - Renewable Fuel Credit Management from CNG Utilization\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Phase II & TIN\316028 -(}f\)\{\ ct‘
RIN Management Phase I & IIl.docx




